DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (Z) (CONT®D)

GULF BUSINESS CONSULTANTS LIMITED

GULF CAR HIRE LIMITED

GULF CONSUMER GOODS CO. LIMITED

GULF MEDICAL LTD

GULFSTREAM LOGISTICS LIMITED

GULLANE ENTERTAINMENT LIMITED

GULLANE (THOMAS) LIMITED

GULLIVERS LIMITED

GULLIVER"S LEATHER & TRAVEL GOODS
LIMITED

GULLUOGLU CONFECTIONERY (UK) LIMITED

GULLUOGLU CONFECTIONERY (UK) LIMITED

GULP CREATIVE LIMITED

GUMBRELL WINDOW CLEANING LIMITED

GUMFISH LTD

GUNFLEET SANDS 11 LIMITED

GUNREED LIMITED

GUNTHORPE CONSULTING LIMITED

GURKHA WELFARE PROPERTY LIMITED

GURNEY LIMITED

GURNEY FARMING LTD

GURR*S WORLD OF MUSIC LTD

GURS LIMITED

GURTEEN ASSOCIATES LIMITED

GUS OVERSEAS (1999) UNLIMITED

GUS OVERSEAS (1999) UNLIMITED

G.U.S. (SOUTH WEST) LIMITED

GUSTAT LIMITED

GUSTAT LIMITED

GUSTO ALIMENTI LIMITED

GUSTOSECCO LIMITED

GUT HAHN VILLAGE LIMITED

GUTHRIE COURT LIMITED

GUTTERFAST WESTERN LIMITED

GUTTERIDGE ENTERPRISES LIMITED

GUTTERS & LADDERS LIMITED

THE GUTTMANN SPORTS AND LEISURE
CENTRE LIMITED

GUY BENTLEY LIMITED

GUY COTTEN (U.K.) LIMITED

GUYJANE CARD TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

GUYOT LIMITED

GUYOT LIMITED

GUYSCAPES LTD

GUY TAYLOR ASSOCIATES LIMITED

GUZELIAN LIMITED

GV CABLE INSTALLATIONS LIMITED

GVC LEISURE LIMITED

G V K CONSULTANCY LIMITED

G V K CONSULTANCY LIMITED

G V VINTAGE LTD

GW AIR CONDITIONING LIMITED

GWALIA INVESTMENTS LIMITED

G. W. & G. BRIDGES LIMITED

GWASG GEE (CYHOEDDWYR) CYFYNGEDIG

GWASG GREGYNOG LIMITED

03486109
04672610
01441516
06208385
04871384
02120124
01555168
00433162
00460863

05989043
05989043
05436157
04480045
05751096
06114226
01504961
04221870
05401622
01514221
03283066
05826541
04711701
02783502
03715015
03715015
05303125
04630196
04630196
04517212
04730740
05437931
03230901
03864317
02214295
04965721
03049116

03795255
01357097
06463716
06206691
06206691
05496764
05599601
04041786
04181512
03130149
05740903
05740903
06244909
04239157
00722099
01850551
04333569
01385327

21/01/2009
2170172009
23/01/2009
2170172009
21/01/2009
2170172009
21/01/2009
22/01/2009
22/01/2009

27/01/2009
27/01/2009
23/01/2009
27/01/2009
26/01/2009
26/01/2009
2170172009
27/01/2009
26/01/2009
27/01/2009
22/01/2009
22/01/2009
27/01/2009
22/01/2009
27/01/2009
27/01/2009
26/01/2009
23/01/2009
2370172009
26/01/2009
27/01/2009
27/01/2009
2370172009
26/01/2009
27/01/2009
2370172009
27/01/2009

26/01/2009
27/01/2009
27/01/2009
2370172009
23/01/2009
22/01/2009
26/01/2009
2170172009
23/01/2009
2170172009
27/01/2009
27/01/2009
22/01/2009
2670172009
24/01/2009
26/01/2009
27/01/2009
2670172009

GULAB LIMITED

GWASG GWENNAN CYFYNGEDIG

G W AUTOSERVE LIMITED

G W BUSINESS ASSOCIATES LIMITED
G.W.C. (ALDERSHOT) LIMITED

G. W. C. CONSULTANCY LIMITED

G.W. COMMERCIAL TYRES LTD.

GWEL Y MYNYDD MANAGEMENT LTD.
GWEL Y MYNYDD MANAGEMENT LTD.
GWEL Y MYNYDD MANAGEMENT LTD.
GWEL Y MYNYDD MANAGEMENT LTD.
GWENT ELECTRONIC MATERIALS LIMITED
GWENT GARDEN DESIGNS LIMITED
GWERN AFALAU CYFYNGEDIG

G.W. FILMS LIMITED

G. WILLIS ROOFING LTD

GWL LTD

G W MANAGEMENT SERVICES LIMITED
GWN CONTRACTS LIMITED

GWQ MANAGEMENT LIMITED

G W RUDD MOTOR ENGINEERING LIMITED
G W S LIMITED

G.W. SEYMOUR TRANSPORT LIMITED

G W TIME LIMITED

GW 223 LIMITED

G.W. WOOLHOUSE & SONS LIMITED
GWYDR VIV™S GLASS LIMITED

GWYNEDD COMMUNITY HOMES LIMITED
GWYNEDD COMMUNITY HOMES LIMITED
GX DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

GX DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

GX2 LIMITED

GX2 KITCHEN INSTALLATIONS LIMITED
GYC FASHION LTD

GYLLA LIMITED

GYM CENTRAL LIMITED

GYM CENTRAL LIMITED

GYM FITNESS WAREHOUSE LIMITED

THE GYM (SETTLE) LIMITED

GYM THERAPY SYSTEMS LIMITED
GYOREV LIMITED

GYRATE SERVICES LIMITED

GYRUS DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

GZ PAYCO CONTRACTORS LTD

HAANT CABLES LIMITED

HAAS (BRICKS AND MORTAR) LIMITED
HAAS (BRICKS AND MORTAR) LIMITED
HAAST COMPUTER CONSULTANTS LIMITED
H_ABBOTT LIMITED

H.ABBOTT LIMITED

HACHETTE FILIPACCHI (UK) Il LIMITED
HACHETTE FILIPACCHI (UK) Il LIMITED
HACHETTE UK (HOLDINGS) LIMITED
HACHETTE UK (HOLDINGS) LIMITED
HACHIKO CREATIVE LIMITED

HACKETT FINANCIALS LIMITED

01760982
05033019
04390418
04799437
01929614
03015676
02920483
05168186
05168186
05168186
05168186
02223413
01223818
02395647
00534605
06289341
04737048
04413657
04703606
06296063
05532698
03026949
01175949
03844565
04159207
02121613
04692400
06195804
06195804
05297243
05297243
05936544
06366668
05828348
03086266
06204050
06204050
05252354
03893537
04710549
04593731
04745449
04711852
04866143
01487313
05141504
05141504
04115905
00498711
00498711
04555297
04555297
03701589
03701589
06267356
04742182

21/01/2009
22/01/2009
27/01/2009
27/01/2009
27/01/2009
2170172009
27/01/2009
2370172009
2370172009
2370172009
2370172009
2170172009
21/01/2009
2770172009
23/01/2009
2270172009
26/01/2009
21/01/2009
27/01/2009
27/01/2009
27/01/2009
26/01/2009
2370172009
26/01/2009
26/01/2009
27/01/2009
2170172009
22/01/2009
22/01/2009
27/01/2009
27/01/2009
23/01/2009
2370172009
27/01/2009
2770172009
22/01/2009
22/01/2009
26/01/2009
21/01/2009
22/01/2009
26/01/2009
27/01/2009
22/01/2009
26/01/2009
2370172009
27/01/2009
27/01/2009
2270172009
23/01/2009
2270172009
26/01/2009
2670172009
23/01/2009
2370172009
27/01/2009
2770172009



